Ecole élémentaire
Alfred de Musset

2015/2016 - Liste des inscrits

ABALOU

ABBA

ABBES

ABBES

ABIKER
ABOURMAD

ADAM BABA BODY
AFZAL

AGUETTAZ
AHOUANMENOU
AICH

AIME
AIME--ROQUEBERT
AL CHWIKI
ALLAROUSSE
ALLAROUSSE
ALZAHRANI
AMSELLEM
ANGEVIN--LOZANO
ARAB

ARAB

ASATOR

ATLAN

ATLAN

ATTALI

AUBRIET

AUERBACH

Ornella
Hugo
Wissem
Selim
Mattéo
Noa
Ashley
Belkees
Maxime
Andéa
Ruben
Elie
Valentine
Lina
Alexandre
Heloise
Sultan
Eva
Alix
Aya
Amine
Andréa
Noa
Dorone
Léonie
Julien

Lisa

04/03/08

30/11/06

05/10/05

11/06/07

13/11/06

19/09/08

08/03/06

19/05/08

24/12/07

31/10/05

28/05/09

01/04/07

07/02/07

14/08/05

20/11/06

22/04/09

28/01/07

24/11/05

28/05/05

28/09/07

31/07/09

30/07/08

10/10/05

27/10/06

03/08/09

14/08/07

28/08/08

Celc
Cmlc
Cm2a
Ce2c
Cmla
Celc
Cmlb
Celb
Ce2a
Cm2c
Cpb
Ce2b
Ce2c
Cm2a
Cmib
Cpc
Ce2c
Cm2a
Cm2b
Ce2a
Cpd
Cela
Cm2c
Cmlc
Cpa
Ce2b

Celb



AUERBACH

AZOULAY

AZOULAY

BACA-DELAVEAU

BALDACCHINO

BALDISSERRI

BALDISSERRI

BARBE

BAUDOIN

BAUZA

BAZADZE

Yona
Emma
Ava
Tom
léa
Adriana
Victoria
Laura
Léa
Killyan

Nikoloz

BEAUDOIN--BREUILLAC Ines

BEDDAR

BEIGNON

BEIGNON

BELHASSEN

BELLAICHE

BELLAICHE

BELLAICHE

BELLAICHE

BELLAICHE

BELLARD

BELLIDO

BELLINI

BEN HAIM

BEN HAIM

BENATAR

BENATAR

BENNAHMIAS

BENSOUSSAN

Yannis
Nathan
Salomé
Paloma
Nell
Ethan
Lenny
Clara
William
Adrien
Ruben
Eva
Eva
Lisa
Noa
Samuel
Paola

llan

27/08/06

07/08/07

10/04/08

20/10/05

24/02/09

31/05/07

26/12/09

01/11/05

02/10/07

10/03/06

05/09/06

17/07/08

10/09/07

11/08/06

11/08/05

14/10/09

03/10/05

06/06/05

31/10/07

26/11/07

03/01/08

03/11/07

11/08/07

04/04/06

23/05/06

23/05/06

05/09/06

05/06/08

14/03/05

24/02/07

Cmla
Ce2c
Celc
Cm2c
Cpa
Ce2b
Cpa
Cm2b
Ce2b
Cmib
Cmla
Celb
Ce2c
Cmlc
Cm2a
Cpc
Cm2b
Cm2a
Ce2a
Ce2b
Cela
Ce2c
Ce2a
Cmlc
Cmlc
Cmla
Cmlc
Celc
Cm2c

Ce2a



BENTOLILA

BENTOLILA

BERDAH

BERETTA

BERTHIER

BISMUTH

BITTON

BOCCARA

BOHBOT

BOHBOT

BOHBOT

BOHBOT

BOISSY

BOIVIN

BOKOBZA

BONNET

BONNET

BORTOLAN GOES

BOU ANICH--TAIEB

BOU ANICH--TAIEB

BOUCHET

BOUCHET

BOUKHOBZA

BOURGUOIN

BRIFFAULT

BRITSCH

BRIZE

BRUAIRE

BRUNET

BUGEIA

Ethan
Jade
Eythan
Blandine
Alice
Nathan
Elia
Ethan
Ava
Mayane
Alexane
Arthur
Simon
Nathan
David
Célestine
Frangois
Mirela
Gianni
Luigi
Maxime
Raphaél
Shelly
Oscar
Adrien
Arthur
Maxence
Margot
Gaspard

Evan

16/11/06

08/12/09

31/05/05

01/01/09

27/03/07

28/02/08

27/10/08

30/07/09

01/01/07

21/10/08

31/01/08

08/11/07

10/01/06

01/08/06

16/04/06

28/07/06

27/03/08

23/11/07

10/01/05

20/01/08

13/12/05

16/01/09

21/02/08

30/07/09

06/08/09

20/05/07

29/07/05

14/12/05

29/04/06

03/08/06

Cmla
Cpa
Cm2a
Celc
Ce2c
Celb
Cela
Cpc
Ce2b
Cela
Celb
Ce2c
Cm2c
Cmlc
Cmilb
Cmla
Celb
Ce2a
Cm2b
Celc
Cm2a
Cpc
Celb
Cpb
Cpb
Ce2a
Cm2c
Cm2b
Cmlb

Cm2b



BUSTILLO--LAURENT

CALVIERA

CANFIN

CANFIN

CEGLINSKI

CHALTIEL

CHALTIEL

CHAPPUIS--ROSAZ

CHAPPUIS--ROSAZ

CHAUVET--

CHEMLA

CHEMLA

CHEMLA

CHEMLA

CHERAIOU--

CHEVALIER

CHLUD

COCA-CULLELL

COCA-CULLELL

COHEN

COHEN

COHEN

COHEN-SCALI

COLLEATE--GRANT

COSTA

COUVERT

CRESTIN

CRESTIN

CRISTOL

CRISTOL

Valentina
Louise
Ethan
Milo
Benjamin
Adam
Salomé
Louise
Nina
Camille
Ron
Oréne
Lola
Jessie
Lounes
Grace
Brayan
Julia
Lluis
Ethan
Sacha
Oren
Dan
Charlotte
Lola
Eliot
Geoffrey
Elise
Manon

Thomas

20/10/08

20/08/09

30/09/05

26/07/09

26/09/09

13/01/09

13/01/09

15/06/05

12/06/08

09/06/08

15/06/05

20/06/06

23/11/07

18/02/08

11/04/07

02/09/07

14/10/07

11/07/06

23/04/09

17/04/07

26/03/07

28/11/09

07/07/05

18/09/07

07/09/08

09/08/08

20/09/05

09/07/09

03/05/06

05/12/08

Cela
Cpb
Cm2b
Cpd
Cpd
Cpc
Cpa
Cm2a
Cela
Celc
Cm2c
Cmla
Ce2a
Cela
Ce2a
Ce2b
Ce2a
Cmlc
Cpd
Cmlb
Ce2b
Cpa
Cm2a
Ce2a
Celc
Celc
Cm2b
Cpb
Cmla

Celc



CYMES

DA ASCENSAO

DAHAN

DAHMANI

DAHMANI

DAMAYE

DAVOINE

DAVOINE

DE ARCE

DE MASSOUGNES DES

DEFESE

DEHAIS

DELACOUR

DELBOS

DESSAIN

DESSAIN

DEUBEL

DOLLO

DOUMBIA

DOUMBIA

DOYEN

DRAPEAU

DRAPEAU

DUCOTTET

DUGUET

DUMONT

DUMONT

DUPRE

DUPRESSOIR

DURON

Rose
Alexandre
Max

Naila - Halima
El Hadj
Louise
Alexandre
Manon
Candice
Jeanne
Eva
Lucas
Axel
Clara
Z0é
Arthur
Arthur
Chloé
Tiguida
Issiaka
Elea-abigail
Antoine
Eva

Anna
Maxime
Ruben
Sacha
Enzo
Elsa

Lucas

25/11/06

18/10/09

23/07/09

03/05/05

15/06/06

22/01/09

06/08/05

25/08/09

20/09/05

16/06/07

29/05/09

29/02/08

10/08/09

27/11/05

13/10/06

14/01/09

22/11/05

23/02/07

09/01/05

18/12/06

23/10/09

11/11/07

17/12/09

14/05/07

22/11/08

29/07/06

18/07/09

26/07/05

19/03/09

11/01/06

Cmlc
Cpb
Cpb
Cm2b
Cmlb
Cpc
Cm2b
Cnd
Cm2a
Ce2a
Cpd
Celb
Cpc
Cm2a
Cmlc
Cpd
Cm2b
Cmilb
Cm2c
Cmlc
Cpb
Ce2b
Cpd
Ce2b
Cela
Cmlb
Cpa
Cm2b
Cpa

Cmlb



EKOMI - BONGO

EL BALLAOUI

EL HARRAR

EL KARIM

ELAIBA

ELFASSY

ELFASSY

ELISSEOU-LEGLISE

ENCAOUA

ENCAQOUA

ENYEGUE -MVODO

ER RACHIDI

ESTIENNE

ESTIME

EUPHROSINE

FAISAN

FAROUZE

FAROUZE

FAURIE

FAURIE

FELLOUS

FELLOUS

FERREIRA

FHIMA

FIEF

FITOUSSI

FITOUSSI

FITOUSSI

FOUBERT DE

FOURNIE

Samuel
Salma
Linoi
Kacem
Emna
Laura
Elie
Thomas
Raphaél
Elie
Marion-isabelle
Idris
Clément
Anaelle
Daphnée
Eugénie
Chiara
Eliott
Clément
Noah
Oscar
Louna
Noah
Benjamin
Lola
Samuel
Audrey
Julie
Axel

Noémie

15/05/08

19/06/09

14/05/08

10/06/07

28/05/09

04/02/06

01/02/08

24/04/07

01/05/06

11/06/08

21/10/08

16/04/05

10/06/05

15/07/06

15/12/06

02/08/07

10/01/06

18/09/07

25/04/05

07/10/08

09/05/07

12/05/09

09/12/08

24/10/05

07/10/08

22/05/06

30/07/06

21/05/08

22/10/07

02/08/09

Celb
Cpb
Celb
Ce2b
Cpd
Cmla
Cela
Ce2c
Cmlc
Celc
Celb
Cm2a
Cm2c
Cmlc
Cmla
Ce2a
Cmlb
Ce2b
Cm2b
Celb
Ce2c
Cpc
Cela
Cm2a
Cela
Cmla
Cmilb
Cela
Ce2b

Cpc



FOURNIER

FROIDURE

FROIDURE

GABBAY

GAINON

GALLAIRE

GALLAIRE

GAMDOU

GAOUA

GAOUA

GAROFALO

GEANTY

GIBON-GUILHEM

GLON

GODEFROY

GOHET

GOHET

GOURAUD

GOURDIN

GOURDINE

GRACHEHA

GRACHEHA

GRENET

GRIENENGERGER

GRIVEAU

GRIVILLERS

GRUJIC

GRYNBAUM

GUEDJ

GUERMANN

Sidonie
Maxence
Candice
Chiara
Mathieu
Magda
Flora
Tesnime
Malik
Nabil
Lenny
Eléonore
Axel
Elise
Garance
Sean
Erin
Jade
Charlotte
Thomas
Naim
Dalil
Léopold
Yvan
Marie
Jérémie
Vladan
Liora
Jérémy

Alexis

13/07/05

28/06/05

05/05/08

21/06/07

06/07/09

01/11/05

22/04/09

27/03/09

13/11/06

01/01/08

11/12/07

15/12/08

29/03/06

13/06/06

07/09/05

28/10/05

31/12/08

15/02/07

28/01/07

27/01/05

16/03/05

23/06/07

13/03/09

12/06/09

06/06/08

08/01/07

30/05/07

03/12/08

21/02/06

28/10/06

Cm2b
Cm2c
Celc
Ce2a
Cpa
Cm2c
Cpb
Cpa
Cmla
Ce2a
Ce2b
Celc
Cmlc
Cmlc
Cm2a
Cm2b
Cela
Ce2b
Ce2a
Cm2a
Cm2c
Ce2c
Cpc
Cpc
Celc
Ce2b
Ce2a
Cela
Cm2c

Cmla



GUERMANN

GUEZ

GUEZ

HADJEJE
HAGGEGE
HAKOUN

HARMEL

HASSAN

HAYOUN
HENDEL--TARABAH
HENDEL--TARABAH
HERBECQ

HERVE

HERVE

ISSIHAKA

JAPHET

JAPHET

JARAUD
JEAN-LOUIS--MORMIN
JEANNE

JEANNE

JILLET
JOLY--REGNIER
JOLY--REGNIER
JUNG

JUVIN

KABALIN

KADOCH

KADOCH

KAHN

Léo
Jérémy
Lola
Salomé
Ethel
Eyden
Clarisse
Marlon
Ambre
Sarah
Louisa
Amans
Youenna
Louann
Irman
Ava

Lia
Ethan
Khrys - Alexandre
Robin
Céleste
Alexandre
Alix
Arthur
Alexy
Vickie
Ewan
Julia

Léa

Benjamin

21/07/08

15/04/06

23/06/09

06/11/08

02/08/06

12/09/06

30/10/05

15/05/09

07/06/06

28/03/06

19/09/09

13/05/08

09/07/05

13/10/07

26/10/06

31/07/07

20/11/09

06/02/08

12/09/05

16/12/05

02/12/09

06/04/09

03/01/07

12/02/09

17/11/06

17/02/09

09/06/08

01/05/09

01/05/09

31/08/06

Celc
Cmla
Cpd
Celb
Cmla
Cmlc
Cm2c
Cpa
Cmilb
Cmib
Cpa
Cela
Cm2b
Ce2b
Cmlc
Ce2b
Cpb
Cela
Cm2a
Cm2b
Cpd
Cpd
Ce2c
Cpc
Cmla
Cpc
Cela
Cpa
Cpb

Cmlb



KARAM

KARAM

KATEB

KOSKAS

KROWIAK

LA

LA

LAHMI

LANCIEN

LANGEVIN

LASIN

LAVEISSIERE

LAVI

LAVI

LEDUC VISET

LEDUC VISET

LEE

LEFEVRE-

LEGDHEN

LEHMULLER

LEIZOUR

LEIZOUR

LESPINAS

LEVY

LEVY

LEYENDECKER-

LIU

MAAREK

MAAREK

MAAREK

Habib
Ranya
Juliana
Raphaél
Maxime
Wilson
Séléna
Ethan
Emma
Samy
Jean Ronel
Thomas
Ori

Ariel
Louise
Gabriel
Wei-hsuan
Romain
Tara
Margault
Erwann
Gwilherm
Mathis
Guershom
Lény
Ulysse
Zhaowen
Chloe
Sacha

Noa

18/08/06

07/08/09

11/09/08

24/08/09

01/02/06

06/07/07

17/10/08

31/01/07

20/05/05

21/09/09

11/07/06

19/05/05

16/07/07

01/03/09

12/04/06

17/03/08

09/01/06

17/06/09

07/07/07

12/08/09

01/03/06

28/12/09

19/08/06

30/12/05

30/05/08

16/03/09

07/12/08

05/05/05

18/08/06

29/08/08

Cmlb
Cpc
Celb
Cpc
Cmla
Cmla
Celb
Ce2a
Cm2c
Cpd
Cmlb
Cm2c
Ce2a
Cpc
Cmlc
Celc
Cmlc
Cpb
Ce2c
Cnd
Cmlc
Cpb
Cmla
Cm2b
Celb
Cpb
Cela
Cm2c
Cmlc

Celb



MAAREK
MACHUROT
MAIGNAN--FERDJI
MANUKYAN
MARECHAL
MARQUARDSEN
MARSAC
MARTEL
MARUANI
MARZOUK
MARZOUK
MASSONNEAU
MAUBRUN
MAYER
MEDJANA
MEDJDOUB
MEDJDOUB
MERCIER
METOUDI
MEYER
MEZRAHI
MEZRAHI
MICHAUD-VILOT
MICHEL
MILDREDE
MIMOUN
MIMOUN
MODAVE
MORCELLO

MOREIRA

Jonathan
Erwan
Paul
Gohar
Chloé
Lucie
Eléonore
Léa
Chloé
Molly
Adam
Anne - Charlotte
Matthieu
Elsa
Andy
Nassim
Nour
Gabrielle
Romy
Romane
Sarah
Nathan
Arthur
Keissa
Ethan
Noa
Ambre
Alexandre
Diane

Claudio

01/10/09

06/01/06

05/10/08

25/11/07

17/11/05

22/09/06

07/10/06

24/08/06

10/06/07

25/08/06

11/02/10

12/05/07

02/04/07

02/03/09

16/06/09

29/01/06

01/11/09

01/08/05

09/09/09

24/03/09

11/04/06

08/06/07

09/09/09

01/06/08

21/07/05

24/01/07

27/05/09

27/06/06

09/04/09

03/12/09

Cpa
Cm2c
Cela
Ce2b
Cm2a
Cmla
Cmlb
Cmlb
Ce2c
Cmla
Cpa
Ce2a
Ce2b
Cpc
Cpa
Cmla
Cpb
Cm2c
Cpd
Cpb
Cmlc
Ce2c
Cpa
Celc
Cm2a
Ce2b
Cpd
Cmib
Cpb

Cpd

-10 -



MORIN

MORIN

MORTAGNE

MORVAN--LE MEIL

MOUSTACHE

NADELMAN

NAFAA--FOUDIL BEY

NAIBO

NAIRAUD--SUBERVILLE

NAKACHE

NAKACHE

NASSER--KELBER

NEU

NOBLET

NOBLET

NOIZET

NOIZET

OLIEL

OUADAH

OUAKNINE

OUTMEZGUINE

OUTMEZGUINE

PARIS

PARTOUCHE

PATALIER

PAULINO--DUMAINE

PAVADE

PAYEN

PERARD

PERARD

Edgar
Elise
Florian
Louise
Maelys
Jérémie
Noam
Tiphaine
Eve
Judith
Elsa
Felix
Victoria
Baptiste
Martin
Lisa
Raphaél
Eythan
Rayan
Elsa
Ruben
Lena
Mathias
Juliana
Thomas
Chloé
Noa
Antoine
Lisa

Soléne

31/03/05

05/06/06

19/05/06

25/03/09

18/02/09

23/04/07

29/02/08

22/04/05

10/12/08

25/05/08

19/10/09

16/11/07

26/05/09

20/08/05

12/07/07

14/02/07

09/01/09

02/10/07

10/12/05

10/12/09

20/04/05

25/03/08

19/12/05

31/03/08

25/10/06

05/12/05

23/04/06

21/09/07

28/07/06

05/12/08

Cm2c
Cmla
Cmilb
Cpa
Cpd
Ce2b
Celc
Cm2c
Cela
Celc
Cpc
Ce2c
Cpa
Cm2a
Ce2c
Ce2c
Cpb
Ce2a
Cm2a
Cpc
Cm2a
Celc
Cmla
Cela
Cmlc
Cm2b
Cmla
Ce2b
Cmlb

Cela

-11 -



PERES-- DE LA

PERES-- DE LA

PEROTTI

PETIN

PETITIEAN

PHELIP

PILO

PILO

PIMONT

POILLEUX

POLLINI

PORTUGAIS

PRATS-BRECHON-

RASPIENGEAS

RAZAFINDRAMALO--

RAZAFINDRAMALO--

REDONDO
REGENT

REY-COQUAIS

REYDELLET--WILLEMS

REYNAUD

RIBAUDO

ROBERT

ROBERT

ROUIS--BETIS

ROYER

RUFFE

RUFFE

SAADA

SABRI

Valentina
Tomas
Victor
Léa
Carline
Faustine
Paolina
Sacha
Suzanne
Maxime - Farouk
Antoine
Nathan
Maxence
Luna
Kévin
Loane
Marie
Lorna
Coline
Marlee
Victoria
Stella
Allan
Victoria
Andora
Valentine
llane
Leandre
Raphaél

Amir

20/02/05

25/05/08

26/12/08

25/06/09

12/02/08

16/10/06

10/01/09

10/01/09

17/12/09

14/09/05

20/05/09

24/08/08

14/02/08

30/05/08

06/04/06

10/08/09

22/06/08

11/10/09

27/07/09

05/11/09

31/07/09

18/11/05

13/11/05

16/02/08

12/01/07

29/08/07

26/01/06

17/12/09

05/03/06

24/07/05

Cm2b
Cpa
Celb
Cpd
Celb
Cmla
Cpa
Cpb
Cpa
Cm2c
Cpd
Cela
Celb
Celc
Cmlc
Cpc
Cela
Cpd
Cpb
Cnd
Cpc
Cm2c
Cm2a
Celb
Ce2c
Ce2c
Cmilb
Cpb
Cmlb

Cm2b

-12-



SABRI

SAMAMA

SAME

SANTOS-LANGLOIS

SARRAZIN

SAYAG

SCHACHER

SCHODER--GUICHARD

SEO

SFEZ--COCOTIER

SIBERT

SIBONY

SISSE

SITBON

SORIEUL

SOUBRA

SOUBRA

SOUSSAN

STIOUI

SUEUR

SZPILMAN

TAHRAOUI

TAIEB

TAIEB

TAJES

TEFRIDJ

TEIXEIRA--DUVALLON

TEIXEIRA--DUVALLON

TERRIER

TESSIER

Rayan
Gaspard
Zacharie
Hugo
Martin
Noah
Cypriane
Julien
Jeanne - Elisabeth
Sasha
Grégoire
Amanda
Léah
Lenny
Lucie
Margaux
Léonore
Gabriel
Ben
Clément
Aaron
Lyna
Joachim
Michaél
Paloma
Adam
Lorenzo
Loris
Camille

Nathan

04/05/09

26/06/06

01/02/09

22/09/05

18/04/07

30/08/05

30/11/06

26/03/08

06/12/06

04/04/07

27/03/08

16/02/05

04/12/07

21/07/08

16/01/08

05/09/05

08/02/08

27/06/08

25/08/08

01/07/07

06/01/09

11/07/06

27/09/06

02/06/09

20/09/08

01/02/08

21/02/07

31/10/08

01/11/06

24/06/05

Cpa
Cmlc
Cpa
Cm2b
Ce2b
Cm2a
Cmlc
Celc
Cmlc
Ce2c
Celb
Cm2a
Ce2c
Celc
Celc
Cm2b
Cela

Celc

Ce2c
Cpd
Cmib
Cmlb
Cpc
Celb
Cela
Ce2a
Cela
Cmla

Cm2a

-13-



THEVENART
TIMONIN
TROFIMOV
TSENTERADZE
UZAN

UZAN
VALENS
VASSORT
VAUSSY
VAUSSY
VEDERE
VONGKOTRATTANA
VOUILLEMIN
WAINBERG
WANG

WANG

WANG
WITTENAUER
WOITTRAIN
YADAN

YAO

YATTAH

YOU

YUAN

ZANA

ZHAO

Hugo
Ivan
Alexandre
Nina
Andréa
Tiffany
Daniel
Louka
Stella
Raphaél
Lucas
Maxime
Valentine
Tom
Yingxin
Aaron
Lucas
Lili
Thomas
Carla
Haoran
Samuel
Manon
Shiming
Salomé

Yuguo

28/02/08

08/01/06

29/08/06

11/12/07

12/05/07

21/05/08

11/08/05

24/10/08

07/11/06

18/08/09

25/07/07

17/11/07

17/03/07

30/10/05

06/08/06

01/12/08

26/06/08

05/06/08

22/12/05

02/10/08

05/11/08

04/08/08

28/07/08

19/07/06

31/12/07

10/01/06

Celb
Cmlb
Cmlc
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Ce2b
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Celc
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Ce2c
Ce2a
Cm2c
Cmla
Celb
Celb
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Cm2c
Cpc
Cela
Cmlc
Celc
Cmla
Ce2c

Cmilb

-14 -



